WINE CART

HACNA>XOAWMTECH
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- Mo 6okanam By the glass

MoHnapHac 6enoe 6ptoT | 150 ml i 250
Montparnasse White Brut :

MIFPUCTLIE m:rptmupv;orégggslékg CD.O.C. | 200 ml 1500 P
BVUHA T :
Sparkling wines MapTuHmu AcTu D.0.C.G. | 200 ml . 1500p
Martini Asti D.0.C.G. - Mo 6okanam By the glass
«MMnepuan», Moet LWanaoH BptoT | 200 ml . 4800P
“Impérial”, Moét & Chandon Brut :
750 ml BptoT SlopaH-Mepbe | 375 ml . 8500R
WAMMOAHCKOE Brut Laurent-Perrier :
MoHnapHac 6enoe 6ptot { 1500R Champagne
Montparnasse White Brut : :
MapTuHu Mpocekko D.O.C. 4500 P
Martini Prosecco D.O.C. :
: 750 ml
MapTuHu AcTtu D.O.C.G. { 5500P " Moer LI 5 " 19500 P
Martini Asti D.O.C.G 5 «viMnepuan», Moer LIaHAoH bptot
: Impérial”, Moét & Chandon Brut :
MapTuHu Pose . 4500 :
L . : «MMnepuan», Moet LLaHA0H BEptoT Po3e © 14500 P
Martini Rosé € , :
: Impérial”, Moét & Chandon Brut Rosé
«BbanaknaBa» LLlapoHe BptoT . 2100P E 6 B K K c n 6 P
“Balaklava” Chardonnay Brut : proT 6enoe Baosa Knuko Kiose CaHkT-MeTepbypr - 14500
' Veuve Clicquot Brut Cuvée Saint Petersbourg :
«BbanaknaBay» MuHo Hyap BEptoT Po3e © 2100BR
“Balaklava” Pinot Noir Brut Rosé ; Bnosa Knuko, Bpiot Pose . 16500P
Veuve Clicquot, Brut Rosé :
«P pe ProuHap», PronHap, bprot 17000 P
“R de Ruinart®, Ruinart, Brut :
%3 ProuHap, Po3e bptoT 19000 P

Ruinart, Rosé Brut




BEJIbIE
BUHA
White wine

- Mo 6okanam By the glass

2017

2018

2016

Kot ato PoH, «LLieMaH ne Nan» BnaH
PpaHums
Cotes du Rhone AOC, “Chemin des Papes” Blanc

France

MuHo Mpuaykuo, Oxkynuo Ctpakkanu
NTanng

Pinot Grigio IGT, Giulio Straccali

Italy

CoBUHbLOH BnaH, «Maaan Kpuk»
Hoas 3enaHaus

Sauvignon Blanc, “Paddle Creek”
New Zealand

CemunboH-LapaoHe, [le boptonm,
«Oubun ®amunu CenekiuH»
ABCTpanus

Semillon-Chardonnay, De Bortoli,

“DB Family Selection”
Australia

150 ml

600 P

550 P

650 P

550 P

- Poccug Russia

BepaepHukoBb Vedernikov

ry6epHatopckoe PUCAUHF
Gubernatorskoye Riesling

Pkauutenu
Rkatsitely

CnbnpbLKOBbLIN
Sibirkoviy
Mbicxako Myskhako

CoBMHbOH BnaH KroBe
Sauvignon Blanc Cuvée

CoBMHLOH CeMubLOH KioBe

Sauvignon Semillon Cuvée
rain-Kop3sop Gai-Kodzor

PyccaH ne Main-Kop3op

Roussanne de Gai-Kodzor
NonuHa Nedkaaus Lefkadia Valley

«Nedkagus» WapaoHe

“Lefkadia” Chardonnay
Fanuukuii n Fanuukuin Galitskiy&Galitskiy

2018 «KpacHas lopka» CoBMHbOH bnaH
“Krasnaia Gorka” Sauvignon Blanc

2018 «KpacHas lopka» LLlapaoHe
“Krasnaia Gorka” Chardonnay

WHKkepMaH Inkerman
«XXemuyxmHa MHkepmaHa»
“Pearl of Inkerman”

Kpbim Crimea

«ANbMUHCKME XONMbI» AnuroTe
“Alma Hill’s” Aligote

750 ml

3600 P

3600 P

2800 P

2300 P

1800 P

3100k

5100 P

6300 P

6300 P

2200 P

1900 P

+ ®paHuumsa France

Boppo Bordeaux

2018 «llaTto pe 'pas» bnaH, NpaB AOC
“Chateau des Graves” Blanc,
Graves AOC

2017 «[I'paH bato» bnaH AOC
“Grand Bateau” Blanc AOC

BypryHaus Bourgogne

2017 CoBuHbOH Ae CeH-Bpu AOC,
XXaH-Mapk bpokap
Sauvignon de Saint-Bris AOC,
Jean-Marc Brocard

2018 Ntu Wabnu AOC, XXaH-Mapk Bpokap
Petit Chablis AOC, Jean-Marc Brocard

2012 LUabnu Jle Mpés MpaH Kpto
Chablis Les Preuses Grand Cru

2015 Mynmn-Promncce AOC,
JomeH LaHcoH Map 3 Puc
Puilly-Fuissé AOC,
Domaine Chanson Pere et Fils

HonuHa PoHbl Cotes du Rhone

2017 Kpo3 3pmutaxk AOC, Kyp né Pekpe,
HomeH ®paHcya Buitsip
Crozes Hermitage AOC, Cour de Recre,
Domaine Francois Villard

[DonuHa Nlyapsl Valée de la Loire
2017 AHXY BnaH AOC, ®amuin Byrpue
Anjou Blanc AOC, Famille Bougrier

3nb3ac Alsace

2016 Tpumbax, MeBropLTpamMuHep AOC
Trimbach, Gewurztraminer AOC

Bonbdbeprke, Pucnuur, AOC
Wolfberger, Riesling, AOC

750 ml

6400 P

4900 P

6000 P

7400 P

18000 P

12900 P

9800 P

4300P

9000 P

6500 P



« Utanus ltaly

BeHeTo Veneto

2018 CoaBe Knaccuko DOC,
«JLOMWUHMN BeHeTu»
Soave Classico DOC, “Domini Veneti”

2018 TMuHo 'puaykuno «JleoHapao», IGT
Pinot Grigio “Leonardo”, IGT

Dpuynu-BeHeuua-Axxynus Friuli-vVenezia Giulia

2018 «[Mpwuapa» MuHo MNpuaxxuno,
DOC ®puynu lpas
“Priara” Pinot Grigio, DOC Friuli Grave

2018 Mapko ®Pennyra, COBUHbOH,
Konnuo DOC
Marco Felluga, Sauvignon, Collio DOC

MbeMoHT Piemonte

2018 TaBu Jla CKonbkKa,
«BaneHTnHo» DOCG
Gavi La Scolca, “Il Valentino” DOCG

TockaHa Toscana

2018 Arpukona CaH ®@enunye,
BepMeHTUHO, TockaHa IGT
Agricola San Felice,
Vermentino, Toscana IGT

Ao>xynuo Ctpakkanu,
MuHo Fpupykmo IGT
Giulio Straccali, Pinot Grigio IGT

McnaHua Spain

HaBappa Navarra

2018 «Banyapte» Myckar, DO
“Baluarte” Muscat, DO

2018 «lpaH Peypno» Mockatenb, DO
“Gran Feudo” Moscatel, DO

750 ml

4700 P

3100k

3600 P

8000 P

5700 P

5500 P

2800 P

3000P

3200 P

FrepmaHusa Germany

2018 Huk Baiic, Yp6aH Pucnumur
Nik Weis, Urban Riesling

ABcTpusa Austria

2018 Mtionnep, MproHep BenbtauHep
«lértTBaiirep bepr»
Muller, Gruner Veltliner
“Gottweiger Berg”

FOAP South Africa

2019 bolweHAaanb, «XXaH rapa»
AHoyk A, LapaoHe
Boschendal, “Jean Garde”
Unoaked Chardonnay

CLUA USA

2018 «ByAx3BeH» LapaoHe
“Woodhaven” Chardonnay

Yunu Chile

2017 «TpubbtoTo» LLiapAoHe
Chardonnay “Tributo™ DO

2017 «TpubbIOTO» COBUHbOH BniaH
Sauvignon Blanc “Tributo” DO

ApreHTuHa Argentina

2018 «CaneHTalH Pe3epBex» LLapaoHe
“Salentein Reserve” Chardonnay

HoBag 3enaHaua New Zealand

2018 Te Marta, COBMHbOH BnaH
3cTeiT BUHbApPAC
Te Mata, Sauvignon Blanc
Estate Vineyards

750 ml

3700 R

5400P

3400k

3800FP

5700 P

5700 P

6300 P

6000 P

« ABcTpanus Australia

2016 MeHdonac «KyHyHra Xunnx»

WapaoHe

Penfolds “Koonunga Hill” Chardonnay

2016 CemuioH LappoHe,
A6 ®3munu CenekwH
Semillon Chardonnay,
DB Family Selection

+ Moptyranua Portugal

«Jlaro» bpaHko
Calcada, “Lago” Branco,
Vinho Verde DOC

2018 AnbBapuHbO Tpexaaypa
BuHbO Bepae
Alvarinho Trajadura
Vinho Verde DOC

750 ml

6200 P

2900 P

2200 P

4000P

750 ml
+ Tpy3usa Georgia '
2018 TenuaHu Benu, Llunanpanu 3100k
Teliani Valley, Tsinandali
«Tenypu» AnasaHckas [lonnHa 2100 P

“Teluri” Alazani Valley



- Mo 6okanam By the glass

150 ml
PO3OBBbIE + ®paHuumsa France
BUHA 2018 «Bné e Mep», MpeHalu-CeHco 650 P
Rosé wines “Bleu de Mer”, Grenache-Cinsault
750 ml
« Utanus Italy
2018 «Peraneanu» Jle Po3e 4900 P
“Regaleali” Le Rose IGT, Tasca d’Almerita

+ Poccus Russia

2018 Tlanuukuit n fanuwkuit KpacHasa Mopka Po3se 5700 P

“Galitskiy & Galitskiy Krasnaya Gorka Rosé

KPACHBIE
BUHA
Red wines

- No 6okanam By the glass

2016

2018

2018

2018

Jle bopao ae Cutpad Pyx
PpaHums

Le Bordeaux de Citran Rouge
France

MoHTenynb4aHo 4’Abpyu,L,0
WTanua

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo DOC
Italy

Manbbek «Jla Imnpa»
ApreHTvHa

Malbec “La Linda”
Argentina

LWupa3 KabepHe, Oe BopTonu,

«Ounbn ®amenn CenekLH»
ABCTpanmsa

De Bortoli, “DB Family Selection”

Shiraz Cabernet
Australia

- Poccuga Russia

BenepHukoBb Vedernikov

BeAepHUKOBCKOE
KpacHocTon 3010TOBCKMiA
Vedernikovskoe Krasnostop Zolotovskiy

KabepHe COBUHbOH
Cabernet Sauvignon

KpacHocTon 30/10TOBCKMIA
Krasnostop Zolotovskiy

LLUMASIHCKUI YepHbIN
Tsimlyansky Cherny

PaeBckoe Raevskoe

PaeBckoe, «PeHeccaHC»
Raevskoe, “Renaissance”

Mbicxako Myskhako

MuHo Hyap KroBe
Pinot Noir Cuvée

150 ml rai-Koa3sop Gai-Kodzor

550 P raii-Koa3op, LWupas
Gai-Kodzor, Shiraz

Aonuna Nledkanus Lefkadia Valley

550 P «Nedkanus» KabepHe COBUHLOH

“Lefkadia” Cabernet Sauvignon

ranuukuit n Fanuukmii Galitskiy&Galitskiy
600 P
2018 «KpacHaga lopka» lNMuHo Hyap

“Krasnaia Gorka™ Pinot Noir

2018 «KpacHas lNopka» KabepHe COBMHbOH

“Krasnaia Gorka” Cabernet Sauvignon
600 P

MHkepMaH Inkerman

KabepHe KaunHckoe paHg Peseps
Cabernet Kachinskoe Grand Reserve

750 ml

3700 P

6100 P

9000 P

6100 P

3700 R

2300 P

1600 P

7900 P

6400 P

6400 P

3700 P



+ ®paHuumsa France

Boppo Bordeaux

2015 «KnapeHngenb» Py>, Mepok AOC
Clarence Dillon, “Clarendelle” Rouge,
Medoc AOC

2015 XaH-Mbep Myakc, Bopao AOC
Jean-Pierre Moueix, Bordeaux AOC

2016 LWato o’ApBUHbYU
Chateau D’Arvigny, Haut-Medoc AOC

2014 «llato oe NpaB» Pyx
“Chateau des Graves” Rouge,
Graves AOC

2014 XaH-TNbep Myakc, CEHT-OMUIUOH
Jean-Pierre Moueix, Saint-Emilion AOC

2013 LWato Mapro AOC g’AHrntoge
Chateau d’Angludet, Margaux AOC

BypryHaus Bourgogne

2016 XKo3ed [,pysH, Boxxone-Bunnsx
Joseph Drouhin, Beaujolais-Villages

2017 Bywap Map 3 Puc,
ByproHb MNuHo Hyap «Jla BUHbe»
Bouchard Pere et Fils,
Bourgogne Pinot Noir AOC “La Vignee”

2017 «Jlacdopes ByproHb MuHo Hyap
“Laforet” Bourgogne Pinot Noir AOC

2013 )KeBpe-LlambepTeH
Gevrey-Chambertin AOC,
Domaine Chanson Pere et Fils

750 ml

8100 P

5400 P

6700 P

6400 P

9000 P

15000 P

5200 P

8000 P

7800 P

17000 P

JAonuHa PoHbl Cotes du Rhone

2018 WB KroilepoH, Cupa
«Jle BUHb p’a Kote»
Yves Cuilleron, Syrah
“Les Vignes d’a Cotes” IGP

2017 «bptoHenb ae na rapamH»
“Brunel de la Gardine”, AOC

2015 Kot Potu
Cote Rotie AOC, Domaine
Francois Villard

2013 LWartoHéd-ato-MNan
Chateauneuf-du-Pape AOC,
Gabriel Meffre

HonuHa JNlyapsl Valée de la Loire
2017 nNa Netut Meppbep MuHo Hyap
La Petite Perriere Pinot Noir VDF

NaHrenok-PyccunboH Languedoc-Roussillon

2017 «Bné pe Mep» Py, bepHap Marpe
“Bleu de Mer” Rouge, Bernard Magrez,
Vin de Pays d’Oc IGP

MpoBaHc Provence

2016 baHponb
Bandol AOC, Domaine de la Begude

Utanua Italy

MbeMoHT Piemonte

2014 bapono, Maypo MonuHo
Barolo DOCG, Mauro Molino

2018 NaHre He66unono, Maypo MosinHo
Nebbiolo, Langhe DOC, Mauro Molino

750 ml

6700 P

5700 R

15700 P

9800 P

3300k

3300P

7900 P

12000 P

8100 P

750 ml

TockaHa Toscana

2014

2016

2017

2016

BpyHenno A MoHTanb4ymHo, BaHdu 14400 P

Brunello di Montalcino DOCG, Banfi

«Caccukana» 51000 P

“Sassicaia”, Bolgheri Sassicaia DOC

KacTtenno baHdu, KbsiHTU 4700 P
Castello Banfi, Chianti DOCG

Pocco au MoHTanb4YnHoO 7600 P
Rosso di Montalcino DOC,
Castiglion del Bosco

BeHeto Veneto

2013

2017

AMapoHe genna Banbnonuyesnna 14300 P

Amarone della Valpolicella DOCG

Banbnonuyenna, beptaHu 6700 P
Valpolicella DOC, Bertani

Dpuynu-BeHeuus-Ayxynus Friuli-Venezia Giulia

2018

®puynu Konnv OpueHTanu 3900FP
Friuli Colli Orientali DOC

AGpyuL0 Abruzzo

2017

MoHTenynbYaHo o’A6bpyLLLo,

«Punapocco» DOC 4200 P
Montepulciano d’Abruzzo

“Riparosso” DOC

Cuuunusa Cicilia

2016

«Peraneanu» Hepo n’ABona 4900 P
“Regaleali” Nero d’Avola IGT

UcnaHuga Spain

Puoxa Rioja

2015

2016

Mapkec ae Puckanb Pecepsa 8100 P
Marques de Riscal Reserva, Rioja DOC

«J19 MoHTeca» 8100 P
“La Montesa” DOC

ABcTpusa Austria

2015 LUBairenst Knaccuk bypreHnaHng,
Zweigelt Klassik Burgenland

ABcTpanus Australia

2017 Nendonac, «KyHyHra Xunn» Lupas
Penfolds, “Koonunga Hill” Shiraz

2016 OB ®amunu Pe3eps KabepHe
COBUHbLOH
DB Family Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon

CLUA USA

2017 «1000 CTOpu3» 3uHdaHmenb
“1000 Stories” Zinfandel

FOAP South Africa

2017 MuHoTaX, Cnanc Pyt
Pinotage, Spice Route

HoBas 3enaHaua New Zealand

2017 «ABaTtea» KabepHe / Mepno
“Awatea” Cabernet / Merlot

2016 MMuHo Hyap Ty Teppac
Pinot Noir Two Terrace, Waipara West

Yunum Chile

2017 3ppasypuc, IcTanT KapmeHepe
Errazuriz, Estate Carmenere

ApreHTuHa Argentina

2017 Nyupyxu Bocka, Manbbek
Luigi Bosca, Malbec

750 ml

4000P

6200 P

4600 P

9400 P

7900 P

11500 P

5900k

4400 P

5400 P






